@ Who We Are

About Us

Visit our commercial beauty salons where
you can enjoy a full range of treatments, from
manicures and pedicures, to luxurious body
wraps and Spa treatments.

@ Opening Times
Hair: Weekdays — various times

Beauty: Weekdays — various times

For further information, please contact
Elements reception.
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elements@ccsw.ac.uk - Beauty Price List -



V’% Hand and Nail Care

Luxury Manicure/Luxury Pedicure
(paraffin wax/mask included])

File and Polish

(V]
) Face Treatments

Eve Taylor Spa Facial
Includes exfoliation, massage
and mask

Micro-Dermabrasion Facial
Including luxury mask

Galvanic Facial
Deep cleansing and nourishing

High Frequency Facial

All skin types but especially good for
acne prone skin
Micro-current/EMA Lifting Facial

Lymphatic Drainage Facial

g

£10.00

£4.00

£11.00

£25.00

£25.00

£25.00

£25.00
£25.00

& Hair Removal Treatments

Half Leg Wax

Full Leg Wax

Bikini Wax

Underarm Wax

Lip and Chin Wax
Male Chest/Back Wax

£6.50
£10.00
£4.50
£4.00
£4.00
£15.00

ﬁ ﬂ Body Treatments

Full Body Massage

Back, Neck & Shoulder Massage
Pre-blended Aromatherapy
Hot Stone Massage (Full body]
Hot Stone Massage (Part body])

£ 2 Eye Treatments

Eyebrow Shape/Wax
Eyebrow Tint
Eyelash Tint

Lash and Brow Tint
Package

Lash Lift

{J Spa Treatments

Body Massage & G5 or
Vacuum Suction

Hip and Thigh treatment
with EMS or Microcurrent

Purifying Back Treatment

Use of Spa Facilities:
-Sauna

-Steam Room

-Jacuzzi

- Ice Exfoliation

- Dry Floatation (Subject to availability)

£14.00
£7.00
£14.00
£15.00
£8.00

£2.50
£3.00
£4.00
£6.50

£12.00

£15.00

£11.00

£15.00
£7.00



