

## Who We Are

### About Us

Visit our commercial beauty salons where you can enjoy a full range of treatments, from manicures and pedicures, to luxurious body wraps and Spa treatments.

## Opening Times

**Hair:** Weekdays – various times

**Beauty:** Weekdays – various times

For further information, please contact Elements reception.

### Contact Us



**Elements Salon**  
Dane Bank Avenue  
Crewe  
CW2 8AB



01270 654624



[elements@ccsw.ac.uk](mailto:elements@ccsw.ac.uk)



  
**Elements**  
**Salons**

**- Beauty Price List -**



## Hand and Nail Care

Luxury Manicure/Luxury Pedicure (paraffin wax/mask included)	£10.00
File and Polish	£4.00



## Face Treatments

Eve Taylor Spa Facial Includes exfoliation, massage and mask	£11.00
Micro-Dermabrasion Facial Including luxury mask	£25.00
Galvanic Facial Deep cleansing and nourishing	£25.00
High Frequency Facial All skin types but especially good for acne prone skin	£25.00
Micro-current/EMA Lifting Facial	£25.00
Lymphatic Drainage Facial	£25.00



## Hair Removal Treatments

Half Leg Wax	£6.50
Full Leg Wax	£10.00
Bikini Wax	£4.50
Underarm Wax	£4.00
Lip and Chin Wax	£4.00
Male Chest/Back Wax	£15.00



## Body Treatments

Full Body Massage	£14.00
Back, Neck & Shoulder Massage	£7.00
Pre-blended Aromatherapy	£14.00
Hot Stone Massage (Full body)	£15.00
Hot Stone Massage (Part body)	£8.00



## Eye Treatments

Eyebrow Shape/Wax	£2.50
Eyebrow Tint	£3.00
Eyelash Tint	£4.00
Lash and Brow Tint Package	£6.50
Lash Lift	£12.00



## Spa Treatments

Body Massage & G5 or Vacuum Suction	£15.00
Hip and Thigh treatment with EMS or Microcurrent	£11.00
Purifying Back Treatment	£15.00
Use of Spa Facilities: - Sauna - Steam Room - Jacuzzi - Ice Exfoliation - Dry Floatation (Subject to availability)	£7.00